Notes:

KLS respects the Kluane First Nation FLEX days, of which are
Z 0 Z 3- ! 0 ! every 2nd Friday commencing August 25, 2023.

Kluane Lake School Calendar

Regular Student Days (Blue)

SEPTEMBER OCTOBER August 6
September 18
October 18
November 19
December 9
January 19
February 18
March 14
April 19
May 19
June 12
171
School Holidays
Discovery Day Mon, Aug 21,2023
Labour Day Mon, Sep 4, 2023
National Day for Truth and Reconciliation Mon, Oct 2, 2023
Thanksgiving Day Mon, Oct 9, 2023
FEBRUARY MARCH Remembrance Day Mon, Nov 13, 2023
M T W T F S M T W T F Heritage Day Fri, Feb 23,2024
--- ---- Good Friday Fri, Mar 29, 2024
n n Easter Monday Mon, Apr 1, 2024
Victoria Day Mon, May 20, 2024
National Indigenous Peoples Day Fri,Jun 21,2024

Arctic Winter Games 2024 - Matanuska-Susitna Borough, Alaska
Sunday, March 10 to Saturday March 16, 2024

Winter & Spring Break -School Holidays Min/Day Total
Start End Time
171 [l Regular Student Days 56430 Start bell 8:40 AM
Instructional Block 8:40 AM 10:30 AM 1:50
2[_] Adjustment Student Day 570
0 PLC Days :l 0 Recess/Transition 10:31 AM 10:45 AM
Instructional Block 10:46 AM 12:00 PM 1:14
173 :Total Total Instructional Minutes: 57000
(57000 =950 hrs) Lunch 12:01 PM 12:25PM
3 [l education Act PD Days 300 900 Recess/Transition 1226PM| __ 12:49PM
3 |:|School Council Non-Instructional Days 300 900
Instructional Block 12:50 PM 3:16 PM 2:26
179 :Total Days Total Non-Instructional Minutes: 1800 End Bell 3:16 PM
(1800 =30 hrs) Instructional Time = 5:30




